100 m Miehet / Man

Eral

Riku lllukka
Viljami Kaasalainen
Samuli Samuelsson
Tom Kling-Baptiste
ThomasJones

Zion Eriksson
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200 m Miehet / Man

Eral

Erik Annerfalk
Anders Pihlblad
Tom Kling-Baptiste
Samuel Purola
Samuli Samuelsson
Oskari Lehtonen
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400 m Miehet / Man

Eral
Christian Vanttinen

Ilari Ryyppo
Tommi Makinen

Emil Johansson
Kasper Kadestal
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800 m Miehet / Man

Eral

Andreas Kramer
Felix Francois
Erik Martinsson
JoonasRinne
Benjamin Lee
Santtu Heikkinen
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1500 m Miehet / Man

Eral

Niklas Heikkila
Konsta Hamaladinen
JoonasRinne
Samuel Pihlstrom
Johan Rogestedt
Arvid Ohrn
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5000 m Miehet / Man

Nick Ekelund-Arenander

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

10,46
10,34
10,28
10,47
10,51
10,58

21,42
21,21
20,93
21,04
21,15
21,14

48,27
48,22
47,85
46,60
47,51
48,08

1.45,04
1.46,96
1.46,86
1.47,87
1.50,81
1.51,80

3.47,44
3.45,40
3.40,47
3.44,27
3.38,97
3.40,12

10,46
10,34
10,28
10,27
10,51
10,52

21,25
21,17
20,81
20,84
20,73
20,83

48,27
48,22
47,85
45,50
47,51
47,84

1.45,03
1.46,96
1.46,86
1.47,87
1.50,81
1.51,80

3.47,44
3.45,40
3.40,47
3.44,27
3.36,58
3.39,18



Eral

1 3 Samu Mikkonen Finland
2 2 Eemil Helander Finland
3 1 TopiRaitanen Finland
6 4 Emil Danielsson Sweden
7 6 Jonathan Fridolfsson Sweden
8 5 VidarJohansson Sweden

10 000 m Miehet / Man

Eral

1 4 EmilMillandelaOliva Sweden
2 6 Mikael Ekvall Sweden
3 5 Jonasleandersson Sweden
6 1 EeroSaleva Finland
7 3 Jarkko Jarvenpaa Finland
8 2 Niklas Wihlman Finland

3000 m ej/hinder Miehet / Man

Eral

1 4 EmilBlomberg Sweden
2 5 VidarJohansson Sweden
3 6 SimonSundstrém Sweden
6 2 HannuGranberg Finland
7 3 WilhoHautala Finland
8 1 MiikaTenhunen Finland

110 m aj/hack Miehet / Mén

Eral

1 5 MarvinTay Sweden
2 6 Antonlevin Sweden
3 4 MaxHrelja Sweden
5 3 llari Manninen Finland
6 1 ElmoLlakka Finland
7 2 ValtteriKalliokulju Finland

400 m aj / hack Miehet / Méan

Eral

2 6 JohanClaeson Sweden
3 5 Oskar Edlund Sweden
4 4 Carl Bengtstrom Sweden
6 1 TuomasLehtonen Finland
7 2 Oskari Moro Finland
8 3 JonniBlomgvist Finland

10 000 m kavely/Gang Miehet / Man

Eral
6 11 JoniHava Finland

14.36,20 14.36,20
14.22,68 14.20,69

15.04,47
13.47,65 13.47,65
13.58,47 13.58,47
13.58,05 13.58,05

29.19,03 29.19,03
29.51,13 28.31,65
29.30,69 29.30,69
29.52,65 29.51,52
30.24,47 29.08,63
30.08,73 30.08,73

8.53,18 8.31,57
8.55,07 8.43,59
8.25,35 8.25,35
8.56,07 8.47,62
8.56,71 8.56,71
8.55,89 8.54,96

14,20 14,00
14,29 13,97
13,88 13,81
14,03 14,03
13,70 13,49
14,17 14,16
51,50 51,50
50,15 50,15
50,21 50,20
50,53 50,53
50,90 49,04
51,44 51,44

44.48,79 43.39,01



10
9

13
12
14
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Aleksi Ojala
Veli-Matti Partanen
Remo Karlstrom
Perseus Karlstrom
Christer Svensson

Korkeus/H6jd Miehet / Man

Eral

1 6
2 3
3 5
4 2
5 4
6 1

Emil Uhlin

Samuli Eriksson
Oskar Lundqvist
Daniel Kosonen
Melwin Lycke Holm
Arttu Mattila

Seivas/Stav Miehet / Man

Eral

1 3
2 6
3 2
4 5
5 1
6 4

Johan-Antti Kivilahti
Gustav Magnusson
Mikko Paavola
Robin Jacobsson
Urho Kujanpaa

Carl Sténson

Pituus/Langd Miehet / Man

Erdl

1 6
2 3
3 5
4 2
5 4
6 1

Kolmiloikka/Tresteg Miehet / Man

Eral

1 3
2 6
3 2
4 5
5 1
6 4

Erik Johansson
Tuomas Kaukolahti
Andreas Carlsson
Simo Lipsanen
Thobias Montler
Kristian Pulli

Veikko Nugraha
Erik Ehrlin

Tuomas Kaukolahti
Isak Persson

Simo Lipsanen
Jesper Hellstrom

Kuula/Kula Miehet / Man

Eral

1 6
2 3
3 5

Jesper Arbinge
Nico Oksanen
Viktor Gardenkrans

Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Sweden
Finland
Sweden

40.59,49 40.59,49

38.44,13
46.34,7h 46.34,7h
38.50,9h 38.03,95

45.41,5h
210 210
210 218
211 214
221 221
217 217
221 221
531 531
495 353
546 546
500 500
551 555
508 530
7,52 7,52
7,21 7,35
7,79 7,91
7,66 7,66
8,15 8,22
8,27 8,27
15,86 15,86
15,88 16,28
16,12 16,50
15,96 15,96
16,48 17,14
16,37 16,71
18,86 18,86
17,71 17,88
19,32 19,32



4 2 Arttu Kangas Finland 18,74 20,30
5 4  Wictor Petersson Sweden 20,94 20,94
6 1 EeroAhola Finland 18,30 18,30

Kiekko/Diskus Miehet / M3n

Eral

1 3  Antti Pranni Finland 53,19 53,19
2 6 Jakob Gardenkrans Sweden 60,40 63,63
3 2 VilleKivioja Finland 55,11 58,43
4 5 Simon Pettersson Sweden 67,72 67,72
5 1 Oskari Perdlampi Finland 58,07 58,07
6 4 Daniel Stahl Sweden 71,37 71,86

Moukari/Slagga Miehet / Méan

Eral

1 6 Ivar Moisander Sweden 63,51 63,51
2 3 Aleksi Jaakkola Finland 74,51 74,51
3 5 Oscar Vestlund Sweden 70,01 73,34
4 2 Henriliipola Finland 74,92 75,47
5 4 Ragnar Carlsson Sweden 70,83 70,83
6 1 Aaron Kangas Finland 79,05 79,05

Keihas/Spjut Miehet / Man

Eral

1 3 Antti Ruuskanen Finland 79,22 88,98
2 5 EsaHiltunen Sweden 70,66 70,66
3 2 ToniKuusela Finland 81,36 83,40
4 4 Sebastian Thorngren Sweden 72,40 74,98
5 1 Lassi Etelatalo Finland 82,20 84,98
6 6 JoniKaartinen Sweden 66,96 67,80

4 x 100 m Miehet / Man

Eral
4 2 FIN 38,92

Viljami Kaasalainen, Samuli Samuelsson, Riku lllukka, Roope Saarinen, Samuel Purola, Oskari Leht:
6 4 SWE 46,21 38,63

Thomas Jones, Zion Eriksson, Erik Annerfalk, Anders Pihlblad

4 x 400 m Miehet / Man

Era1l
4 4 SWE 3.02,57

Kasper Kadestal, Emil Johansson, Oskar Edlund, Nick Ekelund-Arenander
6 2 FIN 3.01,12

Tommi Makinen, llari Ryypp6, Tuomas Lehtonen, Samuel Purola, Oskari Moro, Christian Vanttinel

3-ottelu/3-kamp 400 m Miehet / Man



Eral

00N O P WN

W NP OO

Marcus Nilsson
Andreas Gustafsson
Fredrik Samuelsson
Juuso Hassi

Petri lhander
Tarmo Savola

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

3-ottelu/3-kamp Kuula Miehet / Mén

Erdl

o Uk WN
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Andreas Gustafsson
Tarmo Savola
Fredrik Samuelsson
Petri lhander
Marcus Nilsson
Juuso Hassi

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland

3-ottelu/3-kamp Pituus Miehet / Man

Eral

o Uk WN

PO W UBN

Petri lhander
Marcus Nilsson
Tarmo Savola
Andreas Gustafsson
Juuso Hassi

Fredrik Samuelsson

100 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

N O U w N e
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Wilma Rosenquist
Daniella Busk
Nikki Anderberg
Anniina Kortetmaa
Lotta Kemppinen
Alina Stromberg

200 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Erdl
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Milja Thureson
Lotta Kemppinen
Anniina Kortetmaa
Elvira Tanderud
Lisa Lilja

Julia Henriksson

400 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

2

3

Milja Thureson

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Finland

11,70
11,70
11,46
11,62
11,45
11,84

23,90
23,56
23,74
23,62
23,48
24,40

54,91

11,70
11,58
11,46
11,59
11,45
11,84

23,65
23,56
23,62
23,62
23,48
24,40

54,21



Amira Chokairy
Mette Baas
Moa Hjelmer
Sandra Knezevic
Klara Helander
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800 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

2 3  AmiraChokairy

3 2 ViolaWestling

4 1 SaraKuivisto

6 6 LovisalLindh

7 5 RebeccaHogberg

8 6 Alice Magnell Millan

1500 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

Meraf Bahta

Hanna Hermansson
Sara Christiansson
Ilona Mononen
Kaisa Tyni

Moona Latvala
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5000 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

CeciliaNorrbom
Linn S6derholm
Sara Christiansson
Annemari Kiekara
JohannaPeiponen
JanicaRauma
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10 000 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

Laura Manninen
Johanna Peiponen
Annemari Kiekara
CeciliaNorrbom
Charlotta Fougberg
Linnea Sennstrém
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3000 m ej/hinder Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 3 SofielLovdahl
2 2 AlisaVirtanen
3 1 JanicaRauma

Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Finland
Finland
Finland

54,69 54,69
54,03 54,03
53,39 51,13
54,08 54,08
54,59 54,59

2.09,24 2.09,24
2.09,13 2.09,13
2.02,92 2.01,85
2.08,31 2.08,31
2.06,52 2.06,52
2.08,31 2.08,31

4.10,43 4.00,49
4.07,35 4.07,16
4.18,76 4.15,25
424,59 4.24,59
4.25,40 4.18,27
4.24,59 4.24,59

16.46,60 16.14,37
15.49,69 15.49,69
16.30,51 15.43,63
16.18,76 14.56,22
16.33,99 15.43,84
16.44,64 16.02,24

34.34,39 33.32,96
34.09,22 32.51,04
34.12,33 31.40,42
34.57,62 34.16,21

32.34,47
34.50,58 34.50,58

10.32,77 10.21,91
10.27,15 10.27,15
10.15,39 9.41,70
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Julia Samuelsson
Amélie Svensson
Linn Séderholm

100 m aj/hack Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral
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Lotta Harala
Nooralotta Neziri
Reetta Hurske
Lovisa Karlsson
JuliaWennersten
Amanda Holmberg

400 m aj/hack Naiset / Kvinnor

Erdl
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Lovisa Linde
Amanda Holmberg
Hanna Palmquvist
Mette Baas

Martta Rautala
Aada Aho

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

5000 m kavely/Gang Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral
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Monica Svensson
Ellinor Hogrell
Helena Sandmér
Tiia Kuikka

Elisa Neuvonen
Anniina Kivimaki

Korkeus/H6jd Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral
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Laura Rautanen
Maja Nilsson
Sini Lalla

Ellen Ekholm
Heta Tuuri
Sofie Skoog

Seivds/Stav Naiset / Kvinnor

Erdl
1

u b WN

AN 0w o

Linnea Jénsson
Saga Andersson
Angelica Bengtsson
ElinaLampela
Michaela Meijer

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

10.16,77 10.16,77
10.07,80 10.07,80
9.50,17 9.50,17

13,07 13,07
12,84 12,81
12,91 12,78
13,62 13,62
13,63 13,63
13,67 13,67
58,92 58,92
58,42 58,42
57,33 57,31
58,53 58,53
58,87 58,87
58,88 58,88
22.42,3h
25.35,64
28.28,67
23.06,75 23.06,75
22.44,56

22.35,19 22.35,19

182 186
182 190
187 187
183 183
186 188
189 194
409 409
405 442
472 480
450 450
483 483



6 1

Wilma Murto

Pituus/Langd Naiset / Kvinnor

Erdl

1 3
2 6
3 2
4 5
5 1
6 4

Oona Nieminen
Tilde Johansson
Sini Sanaslahti
EricaJarder
Maria Huntington
Khaddi Sagnia

Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Kolmiloikka/Tresteg Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 6
2 3
3 5
4 2
5 4
6 1

Malin Otterling Marmbrar Sweden

Ella Nisula

Maja Askag

Elina Kostiainen
Rebecka Abrahamsson
KiraKytola

Kuula/Kula Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 2
2 6
3 3
4 5
5 1
6 4

Eveliina Rouvali
Frida Akerstrom
Helena Leveelahti
AxelinaJohansson
Senja Makitérma
Fanny Roos

Kiekko/Diskus Naiset / Kvinnor

Erdl
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Fanny Roos
Helena Leveelahti
Emma Ljungberg
Sanna Kamardinen
Vanessa Kamga
Salla Sipponen

Moukari/Slagga Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 3
2 6
3 2
4 5
5 1
6 4

Krista Tervo
Grete Ahlberg
Silja Kosonen
Tracey Andersson
Suvi Koskinen
Ida Storm

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

460

6,27
6,33
6,33
6,61
6,51
6,83

12,99
12,89
13,42
12,92
13,56
12,89

16,34
17,12
15,36
17,49
16,55
18,77

57,17
54,61
56,40
56,45
60,01
59,52

72,12
67,57
71,34
67,91
67,69
70,46

460

6,27
6,73
6,33
6,70
6,51
6,83

13,34
12,89
13,42
12,92
13,56
13,61

16,34
17,12
15,36
17,49
16,95
19,06

57,17
56,80
56,40
61,07
60,01
59,52

72,12
67,57
71,34
70,99
67,69
71,52



Keihas/Spjut Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 6 Elisabeth Lithell Sweden 50,20 54,42
2 3 Jatta-MariJaaskeldinen  Finland 56,50 57,47
3 5 KlaraRadbo Sweden 41,20 41,57
4 2 JenniKangas Finland 57,52 60,98
5 4 SofiFlink Sweden 55,10 61,96
6 1 JuliaValtanen Finland 57,84 57,84

4 x 100 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral
4 4 SWE 43,61

Lisa Lilja, Nikki Anderberg, Daniella Busk, Wilma Rosenquist
6 2 FIN 43,37

Lotta Kemppinen, Anniina Kortetmaa, Nooralotta Neziri, Alina Stromberg, Sara Francis

4 x 400 m Naiset / Kvinnor

Erd1l
4 2 FIN 3.25,70

Mette Baas, Milja Thureson, Alisa Aalto, Aada Aho, Jeanine Nygard, Heidi Salminen
6 4 SWE 3.31,28

Klara Helander, Hanna Palmqvist, Lovisa Linde, Sandra Knezevic

3-ottelu/3-kamp 200m Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

2 2 JanetteHanski Finland
3 3 Lauralepisto Finland
4 1 SagaVanninen Finland
6 5 KlaraRadbo Sweden
7 6 TuvalisaRosenquist Sweden
8 4 Lovisa Karlsson Sweden

3-ottelu/3-kamp Kuula/Kula Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral

1 6 TuvalisaRosenquist Sweden
2 3 Lauralepistd Finland
3 4 Lovisa Karlsson Sweden
4 2 JanetteHanski Finland
5 5 KlaraRadbo Sweden
6 1 SagaVanninen Finland

3-ottelu/3-kamp Pituus/Langd Naiset / Kvinnor

Eral
1 2 Janette Hanski Finland
2 5 KlaraRadbo Sweden
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Laura Lepistd
Tuvalisa Rosenquist
Saga Vanninen
Lovisa Karlsson

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
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